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New Residence

Permit Fees

Plan Reviews
Valuation

Total Sq Footage

60 Day Occupancy

Permit Fees
Plan Reviews
Valuation

Total Sq Footage
MFG Homes

Installation Permit Fees
Valuation

Total Sq Footage
Modular/Foundation

Permit Fees

Plan Reviews
Valuation

Total Sq Footage
Yurt

Permit Fees
Valuation
Total Sq Footage

Addition/Remodels

Permit Fees

Plan Reviews

Valuation

Total Sq Footage

Residential Accessory Building

Permit Fees

Plan Reviews
Valuation

Total Sq Footage
Miscellaneous

Permit Fees

Plan Reviews
Valuation

Total Sq Footage

Mechanical/Stove/Move/Pool

Permit Fees
Total Sq Footage
Agricultural

Permit Fees

Plan Reviews
Valuation

Total Sq Footage
Commercial

Permit Fees

Plan Reviews
Valuation

Total Sq Footage
Permit Renewals

Permit Fees
Plan Reviews
Valuation

Total Sq Footage
Government

Permit Fees

Plan Reviews
Valuation

Total Sq Footage

$110,880.75
$48,537.05
$14,531,367.73
247,752

$5,048.25
$2,159.23
$431,244.00
9,457

$9,650.00
$1,968,794.00
58,022

$1,949.25
$449.67
$249,459.00
5,554

$250.00
$0.00
706

$19,607.00
$8,958.74
$1,847,623.00
34,201

$33,701.23
$15,048.10
$2,271,396.75
201,505

$1,782.75
$757.24
$125,400.00
5,971

$900.00
1,288

$274.75
$123.64
$18,576.00
864

$8,896.15
$5,113.87
$933,484.00
37,512

$2,823.00
$0.00
$447,855.00
8,621

$1,767.50
$665.06
$81,393.00
2,607

Total # Permits Issued

104

10

40

45

121

15

10

TOTALS

$110,880.75
$48,537.05
$14,531,367.73
247,752

$5,048.25
$2,159.23
$431,244.00
9,457

$9,650.00
$1,968,794.00
58,022

$1,949.25
$449.67
$249,459.00
5,554

$250.00
$0.00
706

$19,607.00
$8,958.74
$1,847,623.00
34,201

$33,701.23
$15,048.10
$2,271,396.75
201,505

$1,782.75
$757.24
$125,400.00
5,971

$900.00
1,288

$274.75
$123.64
$18,576.00
864

$8,896.15
$5,113.87
$933,484.00
37,512

$2,823.00
$0.00
$447,855.00
8,621

$1,767.50
$665.06
$81,393.00
2,607

Totals 2011
Permit Fees | $187,880.63
Plan Reviews $83,100.60
MFG Home $9,650.00
Valuation $22,906,592.48
Total SQ Ft 849,766

Okanogan County Building Dept
123 North 5th - Rm #115
Okanogan, WA 98840

Report Compiled & Submitted By
Debra Featherly, Admin Secretary
(509) 422-7110
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